Highcliffe Primary School 2016

Please tick Agree Disagree
1 | My child enjoys school. 99% 1%
2 | The school keeps my child safe. 98% 2%
3 | I am pleased with the progress my 98% 2%
child is making.
4 | The school meets my child's 97% 3%
particular needs.
5 | Teaching is good. 99% 1%
6 | The school keeps me well 95% 5%
informed.
7 | The school helps me to support my 99% 1%
child's learning.
8 |I feel comfortable about 98% 2%

approaching the school with
questions or concerns.

9 | Highcliffe listens to, and responds 99% 1%
to, the views of children and
parents.

10 | The school is led and managed 99% 1%
well.

11 | My child is encouraged to be 100%
sensible and independent.

12 | Inappropriate behaviour and/or 95% 3%
bullying in school is dealt with
effectively.

13 | There is a good range of 99% 1%

classroom activities that my child
finds interesting and enjoyable.

14 | Highcliffe provides a good range 93% 8%
of activities for children outside
of lessons e.g. before school,
lunch-time, after school, visits,
residentials.

15 | My child is encouraged to make a 98% 2%
positive contribution to school and
the community.

16 | I would recommend Highcliffe | Yes No
Primary to another parent/carer. 98% 1%
Overall, Highcliffe Primary is: Excellent Good Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
65% 34% 1%

Please tell us one or two things that we do well:

Football and Food; Book and Breakfast; progress checks; keeping children safe; clubs; parents’
evening; communication; children's progress; friendly staff; school trips; support

Please give one or two suggestions for further improvement:

School meals; give out information earlier; e-mail letters so that they don't get lost; more clubs

for younger children

You may also like to complete the short survey about our school on
https:parentview.ofsted.gov.uk



